
Table 28. Vegetables, Sweet Corn, or Melons: 1974 

All forms Forms with sales of $2,500 and over 

Irrigated 

Forms Acres Farms Acres Forms Acres 

Kentucky ,total _______ _ - 1 987 4397 1366 3 746 54 407 

Adair ________________ _ 
Allen _________________ _ 
Anderson _____________ _ 
Ballard _______________ _ 
Barren _______________ _ 
Bath ________________ _ 
Bell __________________ _ 

- 40 43 27 35 - -
- 16 16 8 13 - -
- 1 (l) - - - -
- 15 47 14 45 3 9 
- 17 28 14 26 - -
- 14 16 9 11 - -
- - - - - - -8o0ne ________________ _ 

Bourbon ______________ _ 
Boyd _________________ _ 

- 33 125 29 117 2 4 
- 16 34 15 33 - -
- 4 2 - - - -

Boyle ________________ _ 
- 19 28 12 24 - -Bracken ______________ _ - 2 2 2 2 - -BreathiH _______________ _ 
- 17 16 4 6 - -Breckinridge ___________ _ - 24 17 22 15 - -Sullil! ________________ _ 
- 16 22 9 17 - -Butler ________________ _ 
- 22 26 15 18 - -Caldwell ______________ _ 
- 4 4 1 2 - -

Calloway _____________ _ - 11 10 8 7 - -Campbell _____________ _ - 51 280 32 245 2 30 Carlisle _______________ _ - 8 8 8 8 1 2 

Carroll _______________ _ 
- 6 6 6 6 1 1 

Corter ________________ _ - 16 14 6 6 - -
Cosey ________________ _ 

- 82 101 71 93 - -Christioo ______________ _ - 11 16 10 15 - -Clark _________________ _ 
- 11 13 4 9 - -Cloy _________________ _ 
- 24 28 16 23 - -Clinton _______________ _ - 45 41 30 35 - -

CriHenden ____________ _ - 2 3 1 2 - -
Cumberland ___________ _ - 26 25 22 22 - -
Ooviess _______________ _ - 22 140 21 139 3 25 

Edmonsoo _____________ _ - 15 25 8 13 1 1 
EllioH ________________ _ 

- 5 2 2 (l) - -
Estill _________________ _ - 21 12 13 8 - -
FayeHe _______________ _ - 19 103 13 73 - -
Fleming _______________ _ - 6 5 4 4 - -
Floyd _________________ _ - 12 4 - - - -
Franklin ______________ _ - 7 19 2 3 - -
Fulton ________________ _ - 2 73 2 73 - -
Gallatin _______________ _ - 1 (l) 1 (l) - -Garrard ______________ _ 

- 6 18 6 18 1 2 

Gront ________________ _ 
- 6 13 2 2 - -

Groves _______________ _ - 19 35 19 35 2 4 
Grayson ______________ _ 

- 52 79 37 71 - -
Green ________________ _ - 8 11 7 10 - -
Greenup ______________ _ - 18 35 11 31 - -
Hancock ______________ _ - 10 20 4 14 - -
Hardin _______________ _ - 43 40 23 21 - -
Horlon _______________ _ - 1 5 1 5 - -
Harrison ______________ _ - 5 11 5 11 - -
Hart _________________ _ - 26 14 23 11 - -

Henderson ____________ _ - 3 15 3 15 - -
Henry ________________ _ - 5 3 2 2 1 1 
Hickmon ______________ _ - 2 11 1 10 - -
Hopkins ______________ _ 10 22 4 9 2 5 
Jackson ______________ _ - 24 18 15 15 - -
Jefferson _____________ _ - 57 385 42 363 18 177 
Jossomine _____________ _ - 8 21 7 20 - -
Johnson ______________ _ - 28 24 9 3 - -
Kenton _______________ _ - 30 73 18 57 2 24 
Knott ________________ _ - 1 1 - - - -

Knox _________________ _ 13 13 5 11 - -
larue ________________ _ - 20 19 15 16 - -
laurel ________________ _ - 57 46 28 32 1 1 
lawrence _____________ _ - 10 27 7 24 1 3 
lee __________________ _ 
leslie ________________ _ -

23 35 10 24 - -
- 11 4 4 2 - -

letcher _______________ _ 
lewis ________________ _ 
Uncoln _______________ _ 

- 5 2 - - - -
- 7 9 6 8 - -
- 50 78 36 53 - -

livingston _____________ _ - 3 7 - - - -
logon ________________ _ 
lyon _________________ _ 
McCracken ____________ _ 
McCreary _____________ _ 
Mclean _______________ _ 
Madison ______________ _ 
Mdgoffin _____________ _ 
Morion _______________ _ 
MarshaIL _____________ _ 
Martin _______________ _ 

- 23 51 20 47 - -
- 5 8 1 1 - -
- 29 180 19 173 5 71 

- 4 4 2 2 - -
- 1 1 1 1 - -
- 27 36 19 26 - -
- 17 10 5 2 - -

- 33 57 30 54 1 2 

- 13 50 6 45 1 30 

- 2 5 2 5 - -
Mason _______________ _ 
Meade _______________ _ 
Menifee ______________ _ 
Mercer _______________ _ 
Metcalfe ______________ _ 
MonrotJ __ _____________ _ 
Montgomery __________ _ 
Morgan ______________ _ 
Muhlenberg ___________ _ 
N.lson _______________ _ 

- 6 8 2 3 - -
- 23 11 16 9 - -
- 7 5 4 4 - -
- 14 9 4 2 - -
- 15 12 14 10 - -

- 31 37 21 30 - -
- 10 17 B 15 - -
- 7 2 3 1 2 (l) 

- 11 8 10 7 - -
- 8 5 7 4 - -

Nicholas ______________ _ 
Ohio _________________ _ 
Oldham _______________ _ 
Owen ________________ _ 
Owsley ________________ _ 

- 11 11 9 9 - -
- 12 10 9 9 - -
- 2 63 1 (Z) - -
- 3 5 2 2 - -

8 8 2 2 - -
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Pendleton ______________ _ 
Perry _________________ _ 
Pike __________ -- -- ------
PoweIL __________ ---__ _ 
Pulaski ________________ _ 
Rabertson ____________ ---
Rockcastle _____________ _ 
Rowan ________________ _ 
Russell ________________ _ 
Seo" __________ -___ -----

Shelby ______________ ----
Simpson __________ -. ---. 
Spencer _______________ _ 
Toylor _________________ _ 
Todd __________________ _ 
Trigg __________________ _ 
Trimble ________________ _ 
Union _. _______________ _ 
Worren ___ • ____________ _ 
Washington _. __________ _ 

Wayne _____________ ._._ 
Webster _______________ _ 
Whitley ________________ _ 
Wolfe ________________ _ 

-Woodford _____________ _ -

Kentucky,totol ________ _ 

Adair _________ • _______ _ 
Allen __________________ _ 
Anderson ______________ _ 
Ballard ________________ _ 
Borren ________________ _ 
Balh __________________ _ 
Bell ___________________ _ 
Boone _________________ _ 
Bourbon _______________ _ 
Boyd __________________ _ 

Boyle _________________ _ 
Bracken _______________ _ 
Breathitt _______________ _ 
Br;eckinridge ____________ _ 
Bulli" _________________ _ 
BUfler _________________ _ 
Caldwell _______________ _ 
Callowav ______________ _ 
Campbell ______________ _ 
Cartisle ________________ _ 

Carroll ________________ _ 
Carter _________________ _ 
Casey _________________ _ 
Christian _______________ _ 
Clark __________________ _ 
Cloy __________________ _ 
Clinton ________________ _ 
Crittenden _____________ _ 
Cumberland ____________ _ 
Ooviess ________________ _ 

Edmonson ______________ _ 
Ellio" _________________ _ 
Eslill __________________ _ 

~~~~:============ ===== Floyd __________________ _ 
Franklin _______________ _ 
Fulton _________________ _ 
Gallalin ________________ _ 
Garrord _________ • _____ _ 

Granl _________________ _ 
Graves ________________ _ 

g~~:~~~ ==== == == == ==== == Greenup _______________ _ 
Hancock _______________ _ 
Hardin ________________ _ 
Harlan ________________ _ 
Harrison _______________ _ 
Hart __________________ _ 
Henderson _____________ _ 
Henry _________________ _ 
Hickman _______________ _ 
Hopkins _______________ _ 

All farms 

Farms 

11 
2 

14 
9 

78 
3 

30 
21 
25 

7 

9 
5 
4 

17 
4 

11 
17 
-

26 
5 

114 
5 

13 
4 
7 

All forms 

Forms 

482 

9 
2 
2 
8 
2 
2 

2 

3 
3 
6 
5 
2 

24 
3 

1 
3 
7 
2 
2 

11 
5 
2 
2 

13 

4 
3 
6 
8 

1 
3 
7 
5 
2 

5 
1 
4 
3 
4 
3 
6 
1 

Acres Forms 

15 4 
1 -

18 -
30 5 

125 64 
1 3 

43 22 
40 18 
19 19 
38 5 

9 6 
5 5 
1 4 

23 13 
3 4 

16 7 
225 15 

- -
66 19 

4 5 

574 105 
27 3 
21 8 
6 1 

36 3 

Table 29_ Berries: 

Acres 

593 

7 
2 
2 

16 
4 

(Z) 
9 
3 
1 

1 
7 
2 
3 
4 

23 
85 

1 
1 

14 
1 
1 
8 
1 

(l) 
1 

12 

7 
3 
2 
6 

(2) 

10 
6 
2 
2 
1 

9 
(Z) 
19 
2 
5 
1 

36 
2 

Forms 

259 

9 
2 

6 
2 

3 
3 
4 
5 
2 

10 
3 

1 
3 
5 
2 
2 
3 
3 

2 
12 

2 

4 
1 
1 
6 

1 
1 
4 
2 

2 
1 
4 
3 
4 
'I 
4 

1974 Census of Agriculture-County Summary Data 

1974 

Forms with soJes of $2,500 and over 

Acres 

11 
-
-

18 
116 

1 
34 
39 
17 
37 

6 
5 
1 

21 
3 

13 
222 

-
58 
4 

564 
26 
19 
3 

31 

Fanns with sales of $2.500 and over 

Acres 

435 

16 
4 

7 
3 

1 
7 
2 
3 
4 
4 

85 

1 
1 

14 
1 
1 

(Z) 
1 

1 
12 

(Z) 

7 
2 

(Z) 
5 

(Z) 

10 
4 
1 
1 

2 
(Z) 
19 
2 
5 

(Z) 
36 

Irrigoted 

Forms Acres 

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1 16 

--
- -

--
--
--

- -
- -
- -
1 (l) 
- -

1 1 
1 1 
- -
- -
- -

Irrigated 

Forms Acres 

6 21 

(l) 
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